CCPS SERVICE-LEARNING PARTNERSHIPS

Agency Contact Email Physical Address Mail Address Address 2 Phone Age
American Red Cross of the Kristi Giles kristi.Giles@redcross.org 4800 Mt. Hope Dr. Baltimore, MD 410-913-9154 | Preferred Age 15
Chesapeake Region 21215
Annmarie Sculpture Garden & Arts Robyn studioschool@annmariegarden.org 13470 Dowell Rd. Solomons, MD 410-326-4640 | Entering grades 10-12
Center Strayer 20688
Boys and Girls Club of Southern Brandon bayside@bgcsm.net 9021 Dayton Ave. P.O. Box 413 North Beach, MD 410-286-9880 | Age 16 or older
Maryland Washington 20714
Calvert Alliance Against Substance Candice candice.dagostino@calvertcountymd.gov P.O. Box 2104 Prince Frederick, MD | 410-535-3733 | Age 15 or older
Abuse D'Agostino 20678
Calvert Concept Charitable Kip AtLee calvertconcept@gmail.com 100 Lower PO Box 40 Sunderland, MD 443-550-1153 | 14
Corporation (C4) Marlboro Rd. 20689 8;3(150-257-
Calvert Marine Museum Sherry Reid sherry.reid@calvertcountymd.gov 14200 Solomons P.O. Box 97 Solomons, MD 410-326-2042
Island Rd. South 20688 x19
Calvert County Democratic Central Cindy Yoe yoedems@gmail.com P.O. Box 2063 Prince Frederick, MD | 410-414-3660 | Must be in HS
Committee 20678
Freedom Hill Horse Rescue Lori freedom.hill.org@gmail.com 7940 Flint Hill Rd. PO Box 606 301-806-1708 | Under age 13, needs
Harrington Owings, MD 20736 | Dunkirk MD 20754 parental supervision
Friends of the One Room Schoolhouse | Carol Khalili 3439 Atropa Road Port Republic, MD 410-586-0482
20676
Jefferson Patterson Park and Museum | Julie Hall julie.hall@maryland.gov 10115 Mackall St Leonard, MD 410-586-8504 | 14 years old without an
Road 20685 adult
LEAP Forward, Inc. Rhonda Leapforwardine@yahoo.com 2290 Adelina Road Prince Frederick, MD | 410-535-1803
Thomas 20678
Morgan State Univ. Estuarine Amanda Amanda.knobloch@morgan.edu 10545 Mackall St. Leonard, MD 443-885-5930 | HS Students
Research Center Knobloch Road 20685
Patuxent Habitat for Humanity Laurie Walker | info@patuxenthabitat.org 21600 Great Mills PO Box 452 Lexington Park, MD 301-863-6227 | Age 18 for build site. Age
Rd. Unit 18A 20653 15 for ReStore
No age restriction in office.
Point Beyond Adolescent Clubhouse Mary Bonney | marybonney@adolescentclubhouse.org 11845 Mill Bridge Lusby, MD 20657 410-326-1150 | 12 or entering MS
of Calvert Rd
Project Echo, Inc. Lori Hony Projectecho@comcast.net 300 Main Street P.O. Box 2764 Prince Frederick, MD | 410-535-0044 | N/A
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